Sumar Varios Digitos (D)

Nombre:

Fecha:

293.344,419
+ 602,353,200 +

Calculen la suma.

524.012,117 200,202,563
412,631,360 + 507,732,436 +

300,344,250
378,115,215

200,304,002
+ 407443492 +

450,153,603 440,400,627
341,142,241 + 341,356,000 +

224.842 701
102,024,143

125,250,576
+ 404444011 +

322.003,632 433,716,032
214,004,113 + 462,170,860 +

828,025,023
100,214,514

257.256.125
+ 511,032,110 +

502,444.281 704,005,485
410,344,415 + 211,743,403 +

620,050,050
367,303,430

430,702,735
+ 236,177,002 +

434510,316 324,011,615
330,019,511 + 644,732,252 +

155,852,470
210,010,513
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